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Administrative Assistant Mackenzie Rollinger 507-313-8823 mrollinger@hved.org  

Special Education Coordinator Karen Polyard 507-458-9007 kpolyard@hved.org 

ASD Services Kristin King-Aasum 507-703-1394 kkingaasum@hved.org 

Assistive Technologist Julie Cunninham-Henise 507-458-3985 jcunningham-henise@hved.org  

Audiologist Laura Clemence 507-703-0932 lclemence@hved.org 

Behavior Specialist Megan Dawson 507-860-2739 mdawson@hved.org  

Business Manager Bradley Carlton 507-474-6888 bcarlton@hved.org 

Human Resources Manager Cheri Duffenbach 507-459-4986 cduffenbach@hved.org 

Human Resources Administrative Assistant Melissa Rose 507-474-6880 mrose@hved.org 

IT/ticket at https://www.hved6013.org/page/3729 Jeff Oian  it@hved.org 

MTSS - Multi-Tiered System of Support Director Clover Schmitt 507-730-2485 cschmitt@hved.org  

Certified Occupational Therapist Makenna Gabel 507-459-6788 mgabel@hved.org  

Occupational Therapist Emily Dohrn 507-458-8364 edohrn@hved.org  

Orientation & Mobility Sandy Gorham 507-429-3757 sgorham@hved.org 

PI/OHD/TBI Julie Cunningham-Henise 507-458-3985 jcunningham-henise@hved.org 

Professional Development Tarah Sandven 507-450-8962 tsandven@hved.org 

School Psychologist Susan Meyer  smeyer@hved.org  

Teacher of the Blind/Visually Impaired Terri Kersting 507-429-1436 tkersting@hved.org 

Teacher of the Deaf/Hard of Hearing Pandy King-Henke 507-429-2374 pkinghenke@hved.org 

Teacher of the Deaf/Hard of Hearing Janeen Kleffman  jkleffman@hved.org 

Third Party Billing - SCHOOL Project Angie Wassman 651-307-3152 schoolprojectk12@gmail.com 

ROLLINGSTONE COMMUNITY  

CHARTER SCHOOL #4293-07 

 
Tony Reisdorfer, Head of School 

Rollingstone Community School 
61 Main St  

Rollingstone, MN 55969 
Phone: 507-410-2171 

www.rollingstonecommunityschool.com  
Tracy Tweeten-Lind, Ed.S. 

Director of Special Education 
Rushford-Peterson Schools 

1000 Pine Meadow Lane 
Phone: 507-459-0576 

Email: ttweeten-lind@hved.org 
Bluffview Montessori Charter School 

Lanesboro 

Lewiston-Altura 

Mabel-Canton 

Ridgeway Community Charter 

Rollingstone Community Charter 

Rushford-Peterson 

Spring Grove 

 

Debbra C. Marcotte, Executive Director 
HVED District Office 

1410 Bundy Blvd, Winona, MN 55987 
Phone: 507-452-1200 • Fax: 507-452-3422 

www.hved6013.org  

Zach Selnes 
Director of Special Ed 

Phone: 507-459-3577 
Email: zselnes@hved.org 

 
Districts/Programs Served 

Chatfield 

Dover-Eyota 

Early Intervention 

Plainview-Elgin-Millville 

St. Charles 

 

Clover Schmitt, Ph.D. 
Director of Special Ed 

Phone: 507-730-2485 
Email: cschmitt@hved.org 

 
Districts/Programs Served 

ALC 
Caledonia 

La Crescent-Hokah 
PAES Lab- Kellogg & 

Caledonia 
Wabasha-Kellogg/Falconview 

Connections Academy 
 

HIAWATHA VALLEY EDUCATION DISTRICT #6013 

Embracing Partnerships & Possibilities to Improve Lives 
 

Jen Ihrke 
Director of Special Ed 

Phone: 507-860-2170 
Email: jihrke@hved.org 

 
Districts/Programs Served 

SAIL (Behavior) 
SPECTRUM (Autism) 
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